30.1247.00 RL37 sp.gun/sw8st.pin 3/8F-sw.35 1/4F Bsp

Pos. PIN
1 30.1207.24 Casing-kit -RL37 +screws, Sst.
2 16.3075.51RS/tapping scr. 3,5x18 mm sst.
3 10.4018.00RBack-up ring, 3,2x7,5x1,2 mm
4 10.3165.00R0-ring, 2,62x2,84 mm Vi 70

5 14.3511.00RWasher, 3,2x7x0,5 mm sst.

6 30.0704.51RPiston, 3-4 mm Sst.
7

8

8

9

9

Description

30.1708.20RSeat, 6mm Sst.+0-ring 1,78mm NBR85
14.7448.00RBall, 5/16" Sst.
30.1762.21RShutter, complete (1)
30.2596.51RSpring, 1,5x6,1x23 mm Sst.
30.1764.51RSpring, 1,3x9,1x24 mm Sst. (1)

10 10.3020.02RO-ring, 1,5x10 mm Ni 85

10 10.3005.00RO-ring, 1x10 mm Ni 85 (1)

11 30.2595.31RSpring plug, M16x1 brass

11 30.2614.31RPlug, M16x1 M brass (1)

12 30.1205.35RHousing -RL37, brass

13 30.0675.84RStop pin, 8x7,1mm PA

14 30.2517.31RParallel pin, 5x27,5 mm brass

15 30.1204.84RTrigger -RL37, PA black

16 30.1510.84RSafety latch, PA red

-

Kit PIN
K1 30.1209.24 Repair kit -RL37, 8x1pcs.

Description

(1) 30.1249.00

Qty K1K2K3K4 =

= SN L. B A . . [N L O )

1
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5
10
25
10
10
10

5

10
10
10
10

|
1

30.1249.00 RL37 weep.gun,.l/press.+sw8 -sw35

Pos. PIN Description
17 30.1243.66RTube, 1/4Bsp MM 105 mm z.pl.
18 30.1244.31RAdapt., M20x1M-1/4F Bsp brass
19 30.0728.84RBushing, 9x13x6 mm plast. black
20 10.3109.93RO-ring, 2,4x8,3 mm Vi 70
21 10.4008.50RBack-up ring, 9x13,2x1,2 mm
22 30.0729.31RSpacer ring, 9x19x3 mm brass
23 30.1553.51RPin -SW, M10x1,25 M sst.
24 30.0730.84RBushing, 10x17x6 mm plast. black
25 30.0733.31RNipple, M20x1 F brass
26 30.3061.31RCoupl., M10x1,25F-3/8F Bsp brass
27 30.1246.31RCoupling, 1/4 M Bsp x M20 - SW35
28 10.4008.50RBack-up ring, 9x13,2x1,2 mm
29 10.3056.01RO-ring, 1,78x8,74 mm Ni 85
30 26.1205.31RShim ring, 9x18,4x5,6 mm brass
31 14.7403.00RBall, 3 mm Sst.
32 26.1204.51RPin, 9mm-M12x1 M Sst.
33 10.3005.00RO-ring, 1x10 mm Ni 85
34 26.1202.51RRing nut, M20x1 Sst.
35 30.1241.31RAdapt., M12x1F-1/4F Bsp brass

Qty K1K2K3K4 =

= . . N . L L N

-
w

_ A A

Last updated 28/04/2020

5
5
10
10
10
10
3
10
5
5
5
10
10
10
10
)
10
5
5



